

Homestay & Accommodation Service Fees to 31st December 2024

► SERVICE FEES IN AUS

The fees listed below are applicable for stays to 31 December 2024.

Accommodation will only be arranged when Homestay Preference Form is received, and full payment is made.

These must be received by Navitas English at least 4 weeks prior to the first date of stay.

STANDARD HOMESTAY FEES		PERTH	SYDNEY
Single	per week	\$350	\$380
Single	per day	\$50	\$55
Shared	per week	\$325	\$350
Shared	per day	\$47	\$50
Under 18 single	per week	\$370	\$400
Under 18 single	per day	\$53	\$58
Under 18 shared	per week	\$340	\$370
Under 18 shared	per day	\$49	\$53

VIP HOMESTAY FEES PRIVATE BATHROOM		PERTH	SYDNEY
Single	per week	\$410	\$440
Single	per day	\$59	\$63
Under 18 single	per week	\$430	\$460
Under 18 single	per day	\$62	\$66

SELF-CATERED HOMESTAY FEES AVAILABLE TO STUDENTS OVER 18 YEARS		PERTH	SYDNEY
Single	per week	\$295	\$305
Single	per day	\$43	\$44
Shared	per week	\$270	\$275
Shared	per day	\$39	\$40

HOMESTAY FEES FOR DURATIONS OF 3-WEEKS OR LESS*		PERTH	SYDNEY
Single	per week	\$350	\$380
Single	per day	\$50	\$55
VIP single	per week	\$410	\$440
VIP single	per day	\$59	\$63
Under 18 single	per week	\$370	\$400
Under 18 single	per day	\$53	\$58
For stays commencing February to March and July to August	per week	+\$30	+\$30

^{*}Short stays options are only available to students who are studying for less than 4 weeks at Navitas English. Stays for less than 10 days are subject to availability.

ACCOMMODATION FEES	PERTH	SYDNEY
Airport transfer one way	\$150	\$170
Homestay placement fee	\$340	\$340
Under 18 carer per week	\$65	\$65
Under 18 carer per day	\$10	\$10

Special dietary requirements (eg vegan, vegetarian, halal etc) add an extra \$50 per week.

View course calendars and current OSHC fees online at: navitasenglish.edu.au/apply